
Monday, January 22, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Northglenn MS Gymnasium

Tuesday, January 23, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym

Monday, January 29, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Northglenn MS Gymnasium

Tuesday, January 30, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym

Monday, February 5, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Northglenn MS Gymnasium

Tuesday, February 6, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym

Monday, February 12, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Northglenn MS Gymnasium

Tuesday, February 20, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym

Monday, February 26, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Northglenn MS Gymnasium

Tuesday, February 27, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym

Tuesday, March 5, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym
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Monday, March 11, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Rocky Top Large Gym

Tuesday, March 12, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym

Monday, March 18, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Rocky Top Large Gym

Tuesday, March 19, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym

Monday, March 25, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Rocky Top Large Gym

Tuesday, March 26, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym

Monday, April 1, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Rocky Top Large Gym

Tuesday, April 2, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym

Monday, April 8, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Rocky Top Large Gym

Tuesday, April 9, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym

Monday, April 15, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Rocky Top Large Gym

Tuesday, April 16, 2024
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6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym

Monday, April 22, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Rocky Top Large Gym

Tuesday, April 23, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym

Tuesday, April 30, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym

Monday, May 6, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Rocky Top Large Gym

Tuesday, May 7, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym

Monday, May 13, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Rocky Top Large Gym

Tuesday, May 14, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym

Monday, May 20, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Rocky Top Large Gym

Tuesday, May 21, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Triple Threat BB: Ron (Confirmed) Silver Hills Large Gym
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